M45

1.Wiet Laenen M45
2.Wim Vervoort M45
3.Jurg Niggli M45

4. Werner Pietsch M45

5.Nikolay Tikhonov M45
6.Zoltan Mihaczi M45
7. Tamas Toth M45
8.Attila Dalos M45
9.Arno Huss M45
10.Dariusz Pachnik M45
11.Peter Heim M45

12.Marco Giovannini M45
13.Roland ReisenbergerM45

14.Stefan Roehl M45
15.Laszl16 Ipsics M45
16.Igor Boncina M45

17.Matyas Paskuj M45
Erik Adenstedt M45
Robert Kalcher M45

Roland Kohlbacher M45
Ivo Tisljar M45
Markus Sterba M45
Mauro Sergas M45

Martin Gruenberger M45
Boris Kastner-jirka M45

Jussi Borgenstrom M45
Helmut Lerchegger M45
Renato Bettin M45
Samo Gjerek M45
Mirek Hadac M45
Jan Hindér M45
Valter Foski M45

Emanuel Braun M45

hamok BEL
hamok BEL
Orientation Haut-Jura FRA
OFOL Youth AUT
OMEGA RUSSIA RUS
Tipo Orienteering Club HUN
Tipo Orienteering Club HUN
Tipo Orienteering Club HUN
SPORTUNION Klagenfurt AUT
UKS "TUKAN" Iwiny POL
OL-Team Filder GER
OK Trzin SLO

Orienteering Klosterneuburg AUT
ESV Lok Berlin-Schéneweide =~ GER

Tipo Orienteering Club HUN
OK Azimut SLO
Maccabi VAC - Hungary HUN
WiN Team AUT
HSV Pinkafeld AUT
Naturfreunde Villach OrienteeringAUT
OK Orion CRO
WiN Team AUT
Punto K Orienteering ASD ITA
WiN Team AUT
Naturfreunde Wien AUT
Hyvinkdédn Rasti FIN
Leibnitzer AC -Orienteering AUT
OR SWALLOWS ITA
OK Perkmandeljc Trbovlje SLO
Czech Junior team CZE
Tolered Utby OL SWE
Orientacijski Klub Polaris SLO
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt AUT

37:18
37:25
41:01
36:34
37:10
41:49
39:33
42:40
49:51
59:41
53:51
52:22
61:26
54:00
53:55
59:17
76:19
46:20
56:21
49:58
70:33
89:38

46:41
45:26
37:00
52:44
dns
128:09
37:28
53:21
48:38
46:04
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€2y
(22)
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45:10
44:12
48:05
45:08
42:13
50:40
48:46
54:53
50:12
53:54
64:06
55:31
61:27
65:45
67:26
60:01
90:48

mp
69:46
57:05
86:37
93:33

48:48
62:15
48:47
67:54
82:29
125:46
42:10
48:52
65:44
45:52
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30:31
34:13
32:19
38:27
34:25
36:51
41:01
38:18
48:50
50:34
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53:38
38:44
55:20
51:05
64:09
93:04

55:49

33:21
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34:28
37:13
35:35
39:48
49:24
38:22
47:22
44:04
40:36
37:50
44:36
47:15
55:06
71:16
72:14
70:25
89:38

56:14

52:53
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44:45
45:39
44:25
42:47
43:21
51:09
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51:33
48:47
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61:29
59:35
55:18
70:45
71:12
82:52
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63:35
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192:12
198:42
201:25
202:44
206:33
218:51
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231:28
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253:36
255:56
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432:41
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Silvij Mo¢nik M45
Ales§ Zupan M45
Thomas Hlosta M45
Miha Skarabot M45
Lado Draksler M45
Josef Hilbert M45
Robert Orehoci M45
Nikolaus Adenstedt M45

Pataki Gabor M45
Ferenc Viniczai M45
Margus Kesa M45

Marko De Luisa M45
Christoph Schaffer M45
Giinther Rosenkranz M45
Lars Loe M45
Lars Erik Gjein M45
Reinhard Groell M45
[lian Dyankov M45
Horanyi Gyorgy  M45
Antonin Prochazka M45
Vojko Kacin M45

OK Azimut

Orientacijski Klub Polaris
LC Erste Bank
Orientacijski Klub Polaris
OK Perkmandeljc Trbovlje
LC Erste Bank

OK Bjelovar
Orienteering Klosterneuburg
Pécsi Vasutas SK

Pécsi Vasutas SK
Azuolas

SSD GAJA

HSV Ried im Innkreis
OL Andritz

Notodden OL

Sandefjord OK

OLC Graz

Mariborski OK

Paksi Sportegyesiilet
Expres Czech Team

OK Azimut

SLO
SLO
AUT
SLO
SLO
AUT
CRO
AUT
HUN
HUN
LTU
ITA
AUT
AUT
NOR
NOR
AUT
SLO
HUN
CZE
SLO
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49:43
44:01
72:46
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87:31
44:06
63:27
44:17
38:05
69:28
83:24
50:12
54:31
73:56
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39:52
46:26
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50:13
52:58
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75:18

(19)
(41)

)
(42)

(49)
(22)
(35)
(18)

3)
(28)
(40)
(20)
(38)

(23)

(8)
(26)
(44)
(17)
(43)

63:20

48:13

50:54
41:32

41:18

47:23

(23)

(15 mp

(18)
(12)

(an

(14) 48:11 (12)

56:56 (14)

mp

disq
disq
disq
disq
disq
disq
disq
disq
disq
disq
disq
disq
disq
disq
disq
disq
disq
disq
disq
disq
disq



